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. . Project Volume Cum. Project Avr. Project
Years Projects Countries (Million $) Volume (Million $) V?l!lme
(Million $)
1971-2001 2,219 48 45,235 45,235 20
2002 206 34 4,475 49,710 22
2003 336 35 6,286 55,996 19
2004 470 36 8,318 64,314 18
2005 455 33 13,213 77,527 29
2006 569 35 21,874 99,401 38
2007 602 45 25,262 124,664 42
2008 649 39 24,463 149,127 38
2009 507 45 20,057 169,184 40
2010 619 50 23,126 192,310 37
2011 543 51 22,907 215,217 42
2012 536 48 30,077 245,294 56
2013 422 48 30,200 275,494 72
2014 345 47 26,884 302,378 78
2015 256 43 23,179 325,557 91
2016 144 47 11,612 337,169 81
2017 8 5 1,442 338,611 180
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